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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
82.9 1 1 73.5 204 7 68.5 1339 51 63.5 4372 91 58.5 9982 130 53.56 18516 192
79.5 2 2 73. 4 211 6 68.4 1390 48 63.4 4463 75 58. 4 10112 160 53. 4 18708 202
79. 4 4 1 73.3 2117 9 68.3 1438 29 63.3 4538 76 58.3 10272 163 53.3 18910 207
78.6 5 1 73.2 226 9 68.2 1467 35 63.2 4614 97 58.2 10425 154 53.2 19117 188
78.4 6 1 73.1 235 12 68.1 1502 54 63.1 4711 93 58.1 105679 136 53. 1 19305 196
78.3 7 1 73.0 2417 15 68.0 15566 52 63.0 4804 123 58.0 10715 165 53.0 19501 218
78.0 8 1 72.9 262 9 67.9 1608 45 62.9 4927 72 57.9 10870 146 52.9 19719 210
77.8 9 1 72.8 271 15 67.8 16563 41 62.8 4999 97 57.8 11016 142 52.8 19929 211
17.17 10 2 172.17 286 12 67.7 1694 36 62.7 5096 92 57.17 111568 170 52.7 20140 205
17.6 12 2 72.6 298 9 67.6 1730 44 62.6 5188 83 57.6 11328 167 52.6 20345 197
17.5 14 1 72.5 307 12 67.5 1774 33 62.5 5271 93 57.5 11485 146 52.56 20542 207
17. 4 15 3 72. 4 319 8 67.4 1807 48 62. 4 6364 90 57.4 11631 162 52. 4 20749 224
77.3 18 2 72.3 3217 22 67.3 18565 56 62.3 5454 109 57.3 11793 160 52.3 20973 189
17.2 20 1 12.2 349 16 67.2 1911 50 62.2 5563 98 57.2 119563 164 52.2 21162 212
77.1 21 1 72.1 365 13 67.1 1961 58 62.1 5661 90 57.1 12107 167 52.1 21374 231
77.0 22 1 72.0 378 22 67.0 2019 52 62.0 5751 99 57.0 12264 163 52.0 21605 218
76.9 23 4 71.9 400 16 66.9 2071 51 61.9 5850 94 56.9 12427 164 51.9 21823 221
76.8 217 2 71.8 416 21 66.8 2122 56 61.8 5944 102 56.8 12591 148 51.8 22044 244
76.17 29 1 71.17 437 14 66.7 2178 50 61.7 6046 103 56.7 12739 164 51.7 22288 216
76.6 30 1 71.6 451 15 66.6 2228 57 61.6 6149 107 56.6 12903 156 51.6 22504 218
76.5 31 3 71.56 466 23 66.5 2285 60 61.5 6256 116 56.5 130569 158 51.56 22722 218
76.4 34 2 71. 4 489 20 66.4 2345 65 61.4 6372 108 56.4 13217 175 51.4 22940 211
76.3 36 2 71.3 509 19 66.3 2410 50 61.3 6480 108 56.3 13392 174 51.3 231561 215
76.2 38 6 71.2 528 25 66.2 2460 51 61.2 6588 117 56.2 135666 162 51.2 23366 230
76.1 44 3 71.1 5563 24 66.1 2511 54 61.1 6705 100 56 .1 13728 165 51.1 23596 241
76.0 47 1 71.0 577 28 66.0 2565 70 61.0 68056 124 56.0 13883 167 51.0 238317 234
75.9 48 5 70.9 605 217 65.9 2635 57 60.9 6929 119 55.9 14050 188 50.9 24071 205
75.8 53 5 70.8 632 38 65.8 2692 75 60.8 7048 113 55.8 14238 177 50.8 24276 218
75.17 58 3 70.7 670 20 65.7 2767 66 60.7 7161 105 65.7 14415 195 50.7 24494 202
75.6 61 3 70.6 690 19 65.6 2833 41 60.6 71266 123 55.6 14610 162 50. 6 24696 230
75.5 64 3 70.5 709 30 65.5 2874 59 60.5 7389 125 55.5 14772 174 50.5 24926 265
75. 4 67 3 70.4 739 23 65.4 2933 64 60. 4 7514 117 55.4 14946 174 50. 4 25191 228
75.3 70 5 70.3 762 32 65.3 2997 79 60.3 7631 97 55.3 156120 193 50.3 25419 199
75.2 75 6 70.2 794 217 65.2 3076 68 60.2 7728 113 55.2 16313 187 50.2 25618 222
75.1 81 4 70.1 821 29 65.1 3144 74 60. 1 7841 137 55 .1 16500 191 50.1 25840 201
75.0 85 5 70.0 850 30 65.0 3218 83 60.0 7978 129 55.0 15691 176 50.0 26041 231
74.9 90 7 69.9 880 17 64.9 3301 79 59.9 8107 115 54.9 15867 201 49.9 26272 218
74.8 97 4 69.8 897 37 64.8 3380 80 59.8 8222 134 54.8 16068 192 49.8 26490 233
74.17 101 5 69.7 934 38 64.7 3460 71 59.7 83566 120 54.7 16260 180 49.7 26723 274
74.6 106 9 69.6 972 25 64.6 3531 73 59.6 8476 125 54.6 16440 193 49. 6 26997 205
74.5 115 9 69.5 997 33 64.5 3604 117 59.5 8601 144 54.5 16633 185 49.5 27202 217
74. 4 124 4 69.4 1030 31 64.4 3681 83 59. 4 8745 129 54.4 16818 179 49. 4 27419 251
74.3 128 7 69.3 1061 30 64.3 3764 65 59.3 8874 138 54.3 16997 189 49.3 27670 234
74.2 135 9 69.2 1091 31 64.2 3829 81 59.2 9012 143 54.2 17186 194 49.2 27904 213
74.1 144 6 69.1 1122 20 64.1 3910 81 59. 1 91565 122 54.1 17380 190 491 28117 234
74.0 150 13 69.0 1142 46 64.0 3991 66 59.0 9277 135 54.0 17570 204 49.0 28351 251
73.9 163 14 68.9 1188 40 63.9 4057 73 58.9 9412 124 53.9 17774 198 48.9 28602 2317
73.8 177 11 68.8 1228 34 63.8 4130 61 58.8 9536 146 53.8 17972 169 48.8 28839 235
73.17 188 11 68.7 1262 34 63.7 4191 94 58.7 9682 147 53.7 18141 1717 48.7 29074 256
713.6 199 5 68. 6 1296 43 63.6 4285 87 68.6 9829 153 53.6 18318 198 48. 6 29330 271




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME| IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A%
48.5 29607 237 43.5 42393 218 38.56 52878 186 33.56 579056 45 28.5 59189 2
48. 4 290844 2561 43. 4 42611 229 38.4 53064 162 33.4 57950 42 28. 4 59191 3
48.3 30095 233 43.3 42840 274 38.3 63226 169 33.3 57992 50 28.3 59194 5
48.2 30328 269 43.2 43114 219 38.2 53395 116 33.2 58042 53 28.2 59199 2
48. 1 30597 2317 43. 1 43333 236 38. 1 53511 156 33.1 580956 55 28.1 59201 3
48.0 30834 273 43. 0 43569 220 38.0 53667 154 33.0 58150 50 28.0 59204 4
47.9 31107 242 42.9 43789 244 37.9 53821 126 32.9 58200 48 27.9 59208 5
47. 8 31349 223 42.8 44033 250 37.8 53947 150 32.8 68248 41 27.8 59213 4
47.7 31572 252 42.7 44283 256 37.7 54097 123 32.7 58289 39 27.17 59217 3
47. 6 31824 235 42.6 44539 241 37.6 54220 139 32.6 68328 46 27.6 59220 6
47.5 32059 278 42.5 44780 241 37.56 54359 112 32.56 68374 42 27.5 59226 4
47. 4 32337 271 42. 4 45021 230 37.4 54471 150 32. 4 68416 38 27. 4 59230 1
47.3 32608 274 42.3 45251 250 37.3 54621 140 32.3 68454 45 27.3 59231 2
47.2 32882 252 42.2 45501 226 37.2 54761 111 32.2 58499 29 27.2 59233 2
47. 1 33134 2217 42. 1 457217 214 37.1 54872 116 32.1 58528 33 27.1 59235 2
47.0 33361 2717 42.0 45941 231 37.0 54988 114 32.0 58561 27 27.0 59237 2
46.9 33638 245 41.9 46172 229 36.9 55102 120 31.9 58588 21 26.9 59239 3
46. 8 33883 267 41.8 46401 220 36.8 556222 118 31.8 58609 45 26.5 59242 1
46.7 34150 267 41.7 46621 191 36.7 55340 91 31.7 68654 27 26.2 59243 2
46. 6 34417 2317 41.6 46812 245 36.6 65431 124 31.6 58681 28 26.0 59245 2
46.5 34654 225 41.5 47057 235 36.5 5565565 95 31.56 58709 33 25.9 59247 2
46. 4 34879 258 41.4 47292 210 36.4 556650 93 31.4 68742 28 25.1 59249 2
46.3 356137 243 41.3 47502 239 36.3 556743 92 31.3 687170 28 25.0 59251 1
46.2 35380 261 41.2 47741 199 36.2 658356 91 31.2 58798 25 23.17 592562 2
46. 1 356641 199 41.1 47940 214 36. 1 556926 101 31.1 58823 31 23.4 59254 7
46.0 35840 272 41.0 48154 206 36.0 56027 104 31.0 58854 20
45.9 36112 274 40.9 48360 193 35.9 56131 102 30.9 58874 12
45.8 36386 272 40. 8 48553 208 35.8 56233 86 30.8 58886 29
45.7 36658 274 40.7 48761 172 35.7 56319 68 30.7 58915 25
45. 6 36932 290 40. 6 48933 206 35.6 56387 113 30.6 58940 22
45.5 37222 226 40.5 49139 212 356.56 56500 82 30.56 58962 12
45. 4 37448 2438 40. 4 49351 182 35. 4 56582 64 30.4 58974 17
45.3 37696 271 40.3 49533 232 35.3 56646 87 30.3 58991 12
45.2 37967 269 40.2 49765 184 35.2 56733 84 30.2 59003 13
45 .1 38236 265 40. 1 49949 207 35. 1 56817 79 30.1 59016 24
45.0 38501 275 40.0 50156 194 35.0 56896 71 30.0 59040 16
44.9 38776 271 39.9 50350 167 34.9 56967 78 29.9 59056 16
44.8 39047 240 39.8 50517 229 34.8 57045 117 29.8 59072 15
44.7 39287 276 39.7 50746 164 34.7 57122 58 29.7 59087 13
44.6 39563 280 39.6 50910 191 34.6 57180 63 29.6 59100 8
44.5 39843 250 39.56 51101 173 34.5 57243 87 29.56 59108 8
44.4 40093 254 39. 4 51274 171 34.4 57330 61 29. 4 59116 15
44.3 40347 284 39.3 51445 192 34.3 57391 81 29.3 59131 7
44.2 40631 268 39.2 51637 174 34.2 57472 69 29.2 59138 5
44 .1 40899 242 39.1 51811 203 34.1 57541 68 29.1 59143 8
44.0 41141 249 39.0 52014 178 34.0 57609 48 29.0 59151 9
43.9 41390 260 38.9 52192 176 33.9 57657 67 28.9 59160 3
43.8 41650 255 38.8 52368 171 33.8 57724 68 28.8 59163 9
43.7 41905 243 38.7 52539 160 33.7 57792 50 28.17 59172 6
43. 6 42148 245 38. 6 52699 179 33.6 57842 63 28. 6 59178 11




